CINQUIEME SENS

Awakens your emotions
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Global presence
since 1976

© Paris

Isabelle Ferrand
Cinguiéme Sens
contact@cinquiemesens.com

© GRrassE

Claire Lonvaud
Passion Nez
claire@cinquiemesens.com

© Ay

Emanuela Rupi
Mouillette & Co
emanuela.rupi@mouillettes-and-co.com

@ NETHERLAND

Anna Sadibussi
Scent Academy
info@5sne.com

© sWITZERLAND

Lionel Linder
Aromwave
llinder@aromwave.ch

© BrAZL

Alessandra Tucci
Paralela Escola Olfativa
aletucci@paralelaescolaolfativa.com.br

© colomsia

Ana Maria Paez
Atelier Olfactivo
ana.paez@atelierolfativo.com

© Mexico

Manuela Pedroza Paez Fleischhacker

Ars Aromatica Studio

manuela@arsaromaticastudio.com

0O usa

Kathryn Balcerski/Tami Katz
SerendipiteeNYC
kathryn@serendipiteenyc.com
tami@serendipiteenyc.com

@ 1sRAEL

Ra'anan & Noémi Pines Kahani
Basmat Eden
raanank@gmail.com
noemipk26@gmail.com

@ cHina

Mrs Li He / Lea Xu / Sonia Li
Aromuseum (Global Aroma)
sonia.inxchina@gmail.com

® HoNG KoNG

John Paulo
Artisenses
info@artisenses.com

@ moia

Rajiv Sheth
All Good Scents
rajiv@allgoodscents.com

@ INDONESIA

Robby and Hanny Gunawan
Rancang Harum
info.rhg@imi-group.id

©® saPAN

Yukiko Koizumi

Scentscape Design Studio Co. Ltd
ykoizumi@scentscape-design.com

(D xorea

Brian B.H Kim
Melissia
joon923@hanmail.net

@ MALAYsIA

Joey Teoh

Rezenn Aromatherapy &
Perfumery Academy
rezenn@nessochem.com

@ THAILANDE

Kessaraporn Phothong
Scent Creation Studio Co.,Ltd.
scentcreationstudio@gmail.com




Since 1976

Cinquiéme Sens has been crafting perfumes for niche brands and sharing its “savoir-faire”
with perfume lovers.

Cinquiéme Sens France is a registered training center. Our training programs are carefully
designed to focus on enhancing professionals' knowledge of the history of perfumery,
fragrance creation, raw material understanding, the olfactory vocabulary and the language
of odors.

Today, Cinquieme Sens, with its in-house Perfumers, extends this expertise to enthusiasts,
sharing its comprehensive understanding of perfumery from ingredients to creation
techniques. Our global team invite everyone who loves fragrances, dreams of faraway
lands, and seeks emotional and creative inspiration to explore the magic of perfumery.

Cinquiéme Sens remains committed to nurturing a deep passion for the art and science of
scent.
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Olfaction
is at the heart of our 4 activities.

+ Training

» Perfume creation

» Olfactory consulting
« Events

Olfactorium”

The Olfactorium® is the exact replica of the Perfumers’ scents display. It consists of 48
bottles, which illustrate the olfactory pallet used by perfume creators. An unexpected gift
for the perfume lovers who wish to increase their sense of smell, or to become an “expert
amateur” in perfumes.

CINQUIEME SENS
contact@cinquiemesens.com




